Position

Medical Professional
Medical Professional
Medical Professional
Medical Professional
Medical Professional
Medical Professional
Medical Professional
Medical Professional
Medical Professional
Medical Professional
Medical Professional
Medical Professional
Medical Professional

Medical Professional

Other Positions Held Special District

Mark Twain Health Care District
Mark Twain Health Care District
Mark Twain Health Care District
Mark Twain Health Care District
Mark Twain Health Care District
Mark Twain Health Care District
Mark Twain Health Care District
Mark Twain Health Care District
Mark Twain Health Care District
Mark Twain Health Care District
Mark Twain Health Care District
Mark Twain Health Care District
Mark Twain Health Care District
Mark Twain Health Care District

Department Total Wages

VSHWC
VSHWC
VSHWC
VSHWC
VSHWC
VSHWC
VSHWC
VSHWC
VSHWC
VSHWC
VSHWC
VSHWC
VSHWC
VSHWC

$51,914
$29,193
$22,328
$19,444
$10,952
$9,543
$8,834
$7,998
$7,789
$6,742
$6,584
$2,263
$682
$60

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



