Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Medical Professional		Mark Twain Health Care District	VSHWC	\$51,914	\$0
Medical Professional		Mark Twain Health Care District	VSHWC	\$29,193	\$0
Medical Professional		Mark Twain Health Care District	VSHWC	\$22,328	\$0
Medical Professional		Mark Twain Health Care District	VSHWC	\$19,444	\$0
Medical Professional		Mark Twain Health Care District	VSHWC	\$10,952	\$0
Medical Professional		Mark Twain Health Care District	VSHWC	\$9,543	\$0
Medical Professional		Mark Twain Health Care District	VSHWC	\$8,834	\$0
Medical Professional		Mark Twain Health Care District	VSHWC	\$7,998	\$0
Medical Professional		Mark Twain Health Care District	VSHWC	\$7,789	\$0
Medical Professional		Mark Twain Health Care District	VSHWC	\$6,742	\$0
Medical Professional		Mark Twain Health Care District	VSHWC	\$6,584	\$0
Medical Professional		Mark Twain Health Care District	VSHWC	\$2,263	\$0
Medical Professional		Mark Twain Health Care District	VSHWC	\$682	\$0
Medical Professional		Mark Twain Health Care District	VSHWC	\$60	\$0